
pachet materiale constructii - CIAPAD Bretea Strei

I.D.: 104667375

Data publicarii	22.10.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 650,07 RON - 650,07 RON

Descriere: 5000650 EMAIL IDEEA ALB 2,5L BUC 2 X 79,04 158,07 5000667 DILUANT 551 Pet D551 P0,9L BUC 4 X 14,78 59,13 5013724 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 60 MM BUC 3 X 5,37 16,11 1058793 OCTANS PRIZA SIMPLA PT CP ALB/ALB BUC 4 X 6,07 24,27 5015614 PACHET CASABELLA INT.15 L+AMORSA 5 L BUC 3 X 95,79 287,37 1071542 CANAL CABLU-T CU ADEZIV 16x16 2M BUC 20 X 2,93 58,66 5012766 TRAFLET POLIACRIL FATADA 250X95 H021011 BUC 2 X 18,41 36,81 5012814 TRAFLET POLIESTER 100X30 H 02-1751 BUC 2 X 4,83 9,65
